SLINGSLASHING SYSTEMS
The lightweight ratchet set consists of a tensioning device
with a 25 mm wide band. This item is essential to immobilize
light loads of any type of freight that is transported by land,
air or sea.  In addition, its correct application avoids possi-
ble damage due to bumps, friction and movement or tipping
during the transport of the load.

This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with an open hook end and another band section with
an open hook end. This item is essential to immobilize any
type of freight that is transported by land, air or sea. In addi-
tion, its correct application avoids possible damage due to
bumps, friction and movement or tipping during the trans-
port of the load. EN 12195/2.
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGA80025 09531500 800 400 5 (0,3+4,7) 25 1 en blister 20
BROCHURE
Two part heavy duty ratchet set
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Orange
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGC80025 09531550 800 400 5 (0,3+4,7) 25 1 en blister 20
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with a closed hook end and another band section with
a closed hook end.

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Orange
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGA200035 09531518 2.000 1.000 6 (0,3+5,7) 35 1 20
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with an open hook end and another band section with
an open hook end. This item is essential to immobilize any

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Orange
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGA400050 09531526 4.000 2.000 9 (0,4+8,6) 50 1 10
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with an open hook end and another band section with
an open hook end. This item is essential to immobilize any

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Blue
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGA500050 09531530 5.000 2.500 9 (0,4+8,6) 50 1 4
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with an open hook end and another band section with
an open hook end. This item is essential to immobilize any

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Orange
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGC200035 09531569 2.000 1.000 6 (0,3+5,7) 35 1 25
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with a closed hook end and another band section with
a closed hook end.

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Orange
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGC400050 09531577 4.000 2.000 9 (0,4+8,6) 50 1 10
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with a closed hook end and another band section with
a closed hook end.

COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: Blue
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPGC500050 09531600 5.000 2.500 9 (0,4+8,6) 50 1 10
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn
band with a closed hook end and another band section with
a closed hook end.

an open hook end. This item is essential to immobilize any
type of freight that is transported by land, air or sea. In addi-
tion, this item differs from standard ratchet sets in that the
force on the ratchet wrench is exerted in opposite direction
and the length of the ratchet, the tooth system and the ten-
sioning direction allow for the lashing to be carried out with
a lesser force.
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPIA50 09531700 4.000 2.000 9 (0,40+8,6) 50 1 4
BROCHURE
Reverse handle pulling system “Confort”
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
COLOR:
Band: 100 % polyester
Ratchet: Steel and PVC
Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: blue
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPIC50 09531750 4.000 2.000 9 (0,40+8,6) 50 1 4
BROCHURE
Reverse handle pulling system “Confort”
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
This ratchet set consists of a tensioning device with a sewn

Hooks: Steel
Ratchet and hooks: Zinc plated
Band: blue
Ratchet (ergonomic part): Black
Turnbuckle and band set for fastening cars to car carriers,
lorries or cranes. It has two swivel hooks and includes pro-
tective/non-slip rubber plugs and a third fastening hook.
Denomination Part Number
Load C.M.U (kg) Band lenght
(m)
Band width
(mm)
Box Quantity
Outer Box
Quantity
TCPPC50 09531588 4.000 2.000 2,5 50 1 15
BROCHURE
Car transport system
www.damesa.com V1:2021/07
MATERIAL: